
Carter Parramore/HOPE Academy 
Grades 4-12  Alt Placement     (0231) 
Dr. Willie Jackson, Principal                
Myra Grant, Asst. Prin. 
Hope Academy 6-12               (9102) 
631 South Stewart St. Quincy 32351 
627-6030/6035 - FAX 875-3197 
jacksonwi@gcpsmail.com  

George Munroe Elementary 
Grades PK-3 (0041) 
Ronald Peterson, Principal 
LaRonda Frazier-Lee, Asst. Prin 
1830 W. King St 
Quincy, 32351      
875-8800 - FAX 875-8805 
petersonr@gcpsmail.com 

Crossroad Academy (9104) 
Charter School 
Grades K-12  
Kevin Forehand, Principal 
470 Strong Road, Quincy 
875-9626 - FAX 875-1403 
forehandk@gcpsmail.com 

Chattahoochee Elementary 
Grades PK - 5 (0151) 
Valencia Denson, Principal 
335 Maple St            
Chattahoochee 32324 
662-2080 - FAX 663-2236 
densonv@gcpsmail.com 
 

Greensboro Elementary 
Grades PK-3 (0141) 
Stephen Pitts, Principal 
Zola Akins, Asst.  Prin. 
559 Greensboro Hwy 
Quincy  32351         
442-6327 - FAX 442-9524 
pittss@gcpsmail.com 

Florida State Hospital (0241) 
Evonski Bulger, Asst. Principal 
Post Office Box 1000 
Chattahoochee 32324 
663-7246 - FAX 663-7900 
bulgere@gcpsmail.com 

Gadsden Central Academy     (9106) 
Carla Wells, Asst. Principal 
655 South Stewart Street 
Quincy 32351 
875-7249 - FAX 627-1802 
wellsc@gcpsmail.com 

Havana Magnet School 
Grades PK-8 (0091) 
Delshuana Jackson, Principal 
Micheal Franklin, Asst Prin 
Kameelah Weeks, Asst Prin 
1210 Kemp Road, Havana 32333  
662-2750    
FAX 539-2866 
jacksond@gcpsmail.com 

 

Gadsden County High School 
Grades 9-12 (0051) 
Pamela Jones, Principal 
Twanda Scott, Asst Prin 
Deborah Shaffer, Asst Prin 
Keith Dowdell, Asst Prin 
27001 Blue Star Hwy, Havana 32333 
662-2300 - FAX 539-2863  
jonesp@gcpsmail.com 
 

 James A. Shanks Middle 
Grades 4-8 (0211) 
Maurice Stokes, Principal 
Germaine Kirkland – Asst Prin 
Abbye Dixon, Asst. Prin. 
1400 W. King St., Quincy 32351 
875-8737 - FAX 875-8775 
stokesm@gcpsmail.com 
 

 

Gadsden Elementary Magnet 
Grades PK-8 (0101) 
Allysun Davis, Principal 
500 West King St. 
Quincy 32351 
627-7557 - FAX 627-6695 
davisa@gcpsmail.com  

Stewart Street Elementary 
Grades PK-5 (0201) 
Lisa Robinson, Principal 
Curlie Clary, Asst. Prin. 
Christopher Germany, Asst. Prin. 
749 South Stewart Street 
Quincy 32351        
627-3145 - FAX 875-8750 
robinsonl@gcpsmail.com 

 

Gadsden Technical Institute 
Grades 9-12 (0245) 
Evonski Bulger, Asst. Principal 
Angela Sapp, CTE Coordinator 
201 Martin L King Jr Blvd 
Quincy 32351        
875-8324 - FAX 875-7297 
bulgere@gcpsmail.com 

West Gadsden Middle 
Grades 4-8 (0052) 
Sonya Jackson, Principal 
Parrish Williams, Asst. Prin. 
Cheryl Moody, Asst. Prin. 
200 Providence Rd 
Quincy 32351     
442-9500 - FAX 442-6126 
jacksonsonya@gcpsmail.com 

 

 


